

MIRAI AUTO PERFORMANCE PTE LTD
53 UBI AVENUE 1 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK
(S408934)

TO	: CHINA	DATE	: 19-Sep-24
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>			
VEHICLE NO : SNQ7764C			
MODEL : MAZDA 6			

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 1,285.00	\$ 1,285.00
2	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	2	\$ 58.30	\$ 116.60
3	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	2	\$ 79.80	\$ 159.60
4	REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET	1	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00
5	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 745.00	\$ 745.00
6	BOOT LID	1	\$ 1,158.00	\$ 1,158.00
7	BOOT LID LOCK ASSY	1	\$ 280.40	\$ 280.40
8	BOOT LID SENSOR	1	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00
9	BOOT LID EMBLEM	1	\$ 108.90	\$ 108.90
10	BOOT LID EMBLEM "MAZDA 6"	1	\$ 94.70	\$ 94.70
11	BOOT LID EMBLEM "SKYACTIVE"	1	\$ 87.50	\$ 87.50
12	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 676.30	\$ 676.30
13	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 180.10	\$ 180.10
14	REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TRIM	2	\$ 644.00	\$ 1,288.00
15	REAR FENDER COWLING	2	\$ 184.00	\$ 368.00
16	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$ 589.00	\$ 589.00
17	REAR FLOOR TOOLS BOX LH	1	\$ 384.00	\$ 384.00
18	REAR FLOOR TOOLS BOX RH	1	\$ 218.00	\$ 218.00
19	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 1,899.00	\$ 1,899.00
20	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	2	\$ 19.20	\$ 38.40

TOTAL PRICE	\$ 10,049.50
LESS 20%	\$ 2,009.90
SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$ 8,039.60

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP SET	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
2	BOOT LID INNER TRIM CLIP SET	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
3	REAR WHEELARCH LINER CLIP SET	1	\$ 58.00	\$ 58.00
4	REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TRIM RH CLIP SET	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
5	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
6	REVERSE SENSOR	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
TOTAL				<u><u>\$ 333.00</u></u>

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	CUT OFF, REPLACE REAR END PANEL AND FLOOR PANEL. STRAIGHTEN, REALIGN REAR CHASSIS FRAME AND RENEW OTHER DAMAGE PARTS.	\$ 1,200.00		
2	SPRAY PAINTING ON DAMAGE AND AFFECTED AREA.	\$ 1,000.00		
3	DISMENTLE AND INSTALL EXHAUST PIPE SYSTEM TO ENABLE REPAIRS.	\$ 120.00		
4	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR PARKING SENSOR AND WIRING HARNESS. PERFORM DISTANCE SENSORY TESTING.	\$ 150.00		
5	DISMENTLE AND INSTALL REAR SEATS, SPEAKER BOARD AND SEATS TRIMMING.	\$ 150.00		
6	PERFORM REAR LIGHTING WIRING CHECK AND TEST FUCTION.	\$ 80.00		
7	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR MULTI-VIEW CAMERA ASSY. PERFORM AIMING AND ADJUST TO POSITION.	\$ 200.00		
8	TRANSFER BOOT LID ATTACHMENT AND MECHANISM INTO NEW POWER BOOT LID ASSY. RE-ALIGN TO POSITION.	\$ 200.00		
9	APPLY TUFF COATING TREATMENT.	\$ 200.00		
TOTAL		<u><u>\$ 3,300.00</u></u>		

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST	:	\$ 8,372.60
TOTAL LABOUR COST	:	\$ 3,300.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST	:	<u><u>\$ 11,672.60</u></u>

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS :
NO. OF WORKING DAYS :
RE-SURVEY :

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY :
SURVEYED BY :
CONTACT NUMBER :
FAX NUMBER :